
(423) 624-8105  |  1515 DODSON AVENUE   CHATTANOOGA, TN 37406

PORK SHOULDER
BEEF SHOULDER
PORK RIB
chopped chicken

10
11

11.50
10

SANDWICHES

HOT DOGS

PORK SHOULDER
BEEF SHOULDER
SLAB OF RIBS
chopped chicken

18
20
35
18

BY THE POUND

family meal

fountain drinks
s 2.00 | m 2.50 | l 3.00

BEVERAGES

SLAW
BEANS
POTATO SALAD
BBQ SAUCE

s 3.25 | m 4.25

 l 5.50 | gALLON 42

 50

2.50
2.69

SIDES

desserts 
chips

PORK SHOULDER
BEEF SHOULDER
PORK RIB
chopped chicken
CHOP WEINEr
scrap plate

17
18
19
17
S 11| L 14
13
(5) 15.50
(5) 9  |  (10) 17

PLATES

WE ACCEPT CASH AND CREDIT CARDS

open wednesday through friday 11am-7pm + first saturday 12PM-6PM    |   we offer catering 7 days a week

3.00bottled drinks + water

8
9
7.50

gallon of tea
GALLON OF punch
GALLON OF LEMONADE

cup with ice
s .25 | m .50| l 1.00 | BAG 3.50

INCLUDES 2 SIDES + BUNCHIPS +
S DRINK

CHIPS +
S DRINK

INCLUDES one slab of ribs
or 2 lbs of meat, 3 sides, and 4 buns

smoked  wings
   wings only whole wings

plain DOG
slaw dog
chili DOG
bbq dog

4.50
5

5.50
6.50

13.45
14.45
15.25
13.45

7.75
8.45
8.95
9.95

DOG ONLY

sandwich COMBO

COMBO

BBQ NACHO
CHILI IN A CUP
   ADD a WEINER

13.50
S 5 | L 6.50
2.50


