



SANDWICHES

SANDWICH	SANDWICH	COMBO <small>CHIPS + S DRINK</small>
PORK SHOULDER	10	13.45
BEEF SHOULDER	11	14.45
PORK RIB	11.50	15.25
CHOPPED CHICKEN	10	13.45

HOT DOGS

DOG ONLY	DOG ONLY	COMBO <small>CHIPS + S DRINK</small>
PLAIN DOG	4.50	7.75
SLAW DOG	5	8.45
CHILI DOG	5.50	8.95
BBQ DOG	6.50	9.95

BY THE POUND

PORK SHOULDER	18
BEEF SHOULDER	20
SLAB OF RIBS	35
CHOPPED CHICKEN	18

BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN DRINKS	
\$ 2.00 M 2.50 L 3.00	
BOTTLED DRINKS + WATER	3.00
GALLON OF TEA	8
GALLON OF PUNCH	9
GALLON OF LEMONADE	7.50
CUP WITH ICE	
\$.25 M .50 L 1.00 BAG 3.50	

PLATES INCLUDES 2 SIDES + BUN

PORK SHOULDER	17
BEEF SHOULDER	18
PORK RIB	19
CHOPPED CHICKEN	17
CHOP WEINER	\$ 11 L 14
SCRAP PLATE	13
SMOKED WINGS	(5) 15.50
WINGS ONLY <small>WHOLE WINGS</small>	(5) 9 (10) 17

BBQ NACHO	13.50
CHILI IN A CUP	\$ 5 L 6.50
ADD A WEINER	2.50

SIDES

SLAW	
BEANS	\$ 3.25 M 4.25
POTATO SALAD	L 5.50 GALLON 42
BBQ SAUCE	

DESSERTS	2.50
CHIPS	2.69

FAMILY MEAL

50

INCLUDES ONE SLAB OF RIBS
OR 2 LBS OF MEAT, 3 SIDES, AND 4 BUNS

(423) 624-8105 | 1515 DODSON AVENUE CHATTANOOGA, TN 37406

OPEN WEDNESDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 11AM-7PM + FIRST SATURDAY 12PM-6PM | WE OFFER CATERING 7 DAYS A WEEK

WE ACCEPT CASH AND CREDIT CARDS